PAUL E. LARESCHE
NOTARY PUBLIC
AUGUST 1885 - MAY 1866

Acts 1 « 116 Inc.
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INDEX
AUGUST 1885 « DECEMBER 1866
to 2 Volumes

(1) August 1865 = May 1866
Acts 1 - 116 InC.

(2) June = December 1368
Acts 117 - 239 Inc,
Protests 378 - 391 Inc,
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See correction sheet back of Index
for mistakes & omissions i{in original
Index & missing signatures, documents,
etc., In Acts.

English checked by KG
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Page in original Index containing Acts indexed under the letter "B" was

missing when same was delivered to the bockbinding project.

Record & Deposit
of Lease
Record & Deposit of
Receipt for Sale of

Furniture
Last Will & Testament

Copartinership

Sale of Property

L L] L]
Pransfer & Subrogation
Power of Attorney
Testament
Sale of Property
Rel ease
Sub=-Lesase
Sale of Coffee House
Mortgage
Power of Attorney
Sale of Property
Sale of Property

Sale of Property

L] L] »
Transfer of lLease
Sale of Property
Release of Mortgage
Dissclution of

Partnershlp
Sale of Property

" L] "
Release of Mortgage
Testament
Sale of Coffee House
Sale of Property

Sale of Bakery
Procuration

1865
Bouligny, D.

Brown, Louise Pelagie,
wlidow of J. Browmn

to

Franclis Bouvain

Brown, Louise Pelagie, widow of Jack Brown
Beer, Abraham, Louis Lehman & Samuel Kahn

1866

Barth, Elizabeth
Beltz, Jacob L.
Bentelsparker, C.T,
Bentelsparker, C. T,
Bloch, Salmon
Bichler, George B.
Bichler, Gecrge B.
Boumard, Felix
Bichler, George B.
Bilchler, George B.
Buisson, Onesime
Blasini, Sylvestre
Boisblanc, Josephlne A.
U.De, wife of Joseph
Octave Chalon
Bush, Charles S.
Barth, Elizsbeth
Belohradsky, Borinoy
Bichler, George B.
Bichler, George B.

Buchanan, James
Beugnot, Jean Francols
Bernal, Marle

Bachelier, Mrs. Francois

Blasini, Sylvestre
Breffeihl, Louis

Bouche, Jean
Breffeihl, Jean M.

from Eleancre Delille

-

to

Nicholas Gotz
Jean B. Camors
Jean B. Camors

from Philip Schulz

to

Philip Schulz

from Joseph Westmelr

"
to

John Gomez

Henry Kleesch

Roma in Brugier

from Vicento Camugli

to

Charles Schmidt

from Anthony Debat

to

Unneme? Party (Null)

from Pater Manwell

to

Louis Timkin

from Henry Kleesch
Brisco, James, G. Nedit & Edward Caldwell

from Edward Verret

to
by

to

George Alces
Armand Pellerin

Galvino del Castillo

Marie F. Foch, widow
of J.L.Breffeihl

C. Thenard

P. Bose

10

10=bi g

2l

74
77
95
96
102
103
104
105
106
108
110
128
134

151
157
159
164
165
169

171
183
184
190
214

222
236
237
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tked by 'PA.‘. !he followinz Act was omitted from
-original Index. :

Mar. 31,1866 87-4

- Gomez, Antolnette

~from Michel Meilleur

Sale of Property May 30,1886 Was 115
. Should be 116

Verret, Edward

to Delmore Peterson

Sale of Property May 25,1868 Was 43
Should be 113

Revenue Stamps were missing from the following Acts when the volume
% was delivered to the bookbindimg project.

o 7 18 27 . 53 95

18 10-bi s 19 31 55 _gg 105

= 13 20 ' 35 3 69 114
14 21 49 80 102 (Mutilated)
16 24 52 8l

;- The following Acts were mutilated before the volume was delivered to
. the bookbindimg project.

g . 18 | 49

Y, 21 52
27 5%
3l 114

" The following Acts were incomplete with signatures missing.

44
87=A Null

Page in original Index containing Acts indexed under the letter "B" was
missing when same was delivered to the bookbinding project and Index for
missing Acts was compiled & typed page inserted.

 es PP,

Supervi so r&f WPA —

'+ Custodlan Notarial Records

 ,$: , ‘ - English checked by KG
| French checked By RJIC



